
MOUNT WASHINGTON RESORT03/08/201503/08/201503/08/201503/08/2015

RACE#:
MTWASH15-1

41ST ANNUAL MT WASHINGTON CUP41ST ANNUAL MT WASHINGTON CUP41ST ANNUAL MT WASHINGTON CUP41ST ANNUAL MT WASHINGTON CUP

10K SKATE RACE10K SKATE RACE10K SKATE RACE10K SKATE RACE
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PL BIB NAME CLS  AFFILIATION TIME PTSBEHINDLIC #

490  1  :25:12.70    : 0.0   0.00SRSEVANS-BROWN, Sam

346  2  :25:38.70    :26.0   0.00M1M STOWE NORDIC OUTINGHOLLENBACH, Jake

367  3  :25:41.00    :28.3   0.00SRS BATES SKI TEAMMOREAU, Nathan6285842

324  4  :26:16.70   1:04.0   0.00M4M MANHATTEN SKI CDONAHUE, Tim

338  5  :26:18.10   1:05.4   0.00U20 STRATTON MOUNTAINHAIG, William6388875

323  6  :26:54.90   1:42.2   0.00U20 MOUNT WASHINGTONDOHERTY, Andrew

398  7  :26:56.50   1:43.8   0.00M2M NWVETREMBLE, Eric

396  8  :26:58.30   1:45.6   0.00U20 STRATTON MOUNTAINTHORLEY, Neil6572907

377  9  :27:33.40   2:20.7   0.00U20 STRATTON MOUNTAINPOTTALA, Lafe3530779 F

341 10  :27:37.10   2:24.4   0.00U20 GMVS - GREEN MOUNTAINHAMILTON, Forrest6540004

320 11  :27:41.10   2:28.4   0.00M3M NWVEDARLING, Eric

311 12  :28:29.50   3:16.8   0.00M2M NWVEBOLDUC, Damian

356 13  :28:34.60   3:21.9   0.00U20 FORD SAYRELINDAHL, Erik

336 14  :28:44.90   3:32.2   0.00M7M MT WASHINGTON NORDICGUNN, Charlie

373 15  :29:18.50   4:05.8   0.00SRS UNH SKI TEAMPFEIFER, Maddy6315426

379 16  :29:20.30   4:07.6   0.00M6M BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMYPREVOT, Roger

353 17  :29:23.30   4:10.6   0.00M4M NWVEKAVANAUGH, Mike

376 18  :29:27.00   4:14.3   0.00U20 FORD SAYREPOGUE, Colin

363 19  :29:31.70   4:19.0   0.00M2M NWVEMILLER, Jonathan

325 20  :29:35.10   4:22.4   0.00M1M NWVEDONEGAN, James

488 21  :29:52.60   4:39.9   0.00M1MLEGGETT, Tristan

330 22  :29:54.40   4:41.7   0.00U20 BATES SKI TEAMFIDDLER, Laurel6259320

303 23  :29:56.20   4:43.5   0.00M4MATWOOD, Bryan

340 24  :29:58.70   4:46.0   0.00M4M NWVEHAMILTON, Ed

319 25  :30:02.90   4:50.2   0.00M3M INTRAMURAL NORDIC GECRAFTS, Steve

352 26  :30:03.00   4:50.3   0.00U20 BATESKATZ, Amy6276512

380 27  :30:04.80   4:52.1   0.00M4F NWVEPRIBRAM, Sarah

337 28  :30:06.40   4:53.7   0.00M4M AXIS / M.N.S.C.GUSTAFSSON, Kurt
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PL BIB NAME CLS  AFFILIATION TIME PTSBEHINDLIC #

348 29  :30:37.40   5:24.7   0.00U20 BATES SKI TEAMHUMPHRIES, Tara

391 30  :30:38.70   5:26.0   0.00M1F CSUSNYDER, Jessica

394 31  :30:40.40   5:27.7   0.00M5MSULLIVAN, Brendan

487 32  :30:51.20   5:38.5   0.00M4MHRISTOV, Dancho

405 33  :30:52.30   5:39.6   0.00M3M CSUWILLIAMS, Nate

355 34  :30:52.80   5:40.1   0.00U20 GUNSTOCK NORDICKRETCHMER, Mary

360 35  :30:55.50   5:42.8   0.00U20MARSHALL, Ian

375 36  :30:59.10   5:46.4   0.00M5M MOUNT WASHINGTONPIOTROW, Steve

387 37  :30:59.20   5:46.5   0.00M5M CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONRUTLEDGE, Brett

492 38  :31:00.60   5:47.9   0.00M7M NWVENIRMEGH, Dhyan

364 39  :31:18.30   6:05.6   0.00U20 FORD SAYREMILLIKEN, Perrin

329 40  :31:19.20   6:06.5   0.00M6M CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONFALTUS, Robert

342 41  :31:20.40   6:07.7   0.00M6F MT MANSFIELD/ROSSIGNOLHANOWSKI, Joann

328 42  :31:24.00   6:11.3   0.00U20 WEST RIVEREPPOLITO, Eli

309 43  :31:24.10   6:11.4   0.00M2M BEDFORD CROSS-COUNTRYBETOURNAY, Scott

491 44  :31:26.70   6:14.0   0.00U20 NHANDY, Katherine

389 45  :31:26.80   6:14.1   0.00U20 FORD SAYRESILVER-VANMETER, Mal

332 46  :31:28.40   6:15.7   0.00M7M ROSSIGNOL/MOUNTFREDERICKS, James

493 47  :31:30.60   6:17.9   0.00M7M BIRKSHIRETOWNEND, Bruce

388 48  :31:52.90   6:40.2   0.00U20 NWVESHUTTLE, Brennan

321 49  :32:16.40   7:03.7   0.00M3M NWVEDARLING, Kyle

333 50  :32:19.30   7:06.6   0.00M1MGAUGHAN, Michael

401 51  :32:22.00   7:09.3   0.00M5M TITCOMB MOUNTAIN BKLVEAYO, Greg

383 52  :32:23.00   7:10.3   0.00M4MROLLINS, Jim

498 53  :32:34.20   7:21.5   0.00M6MBIRRELL, David

304 54  :32:42.70   7:30.0   0.00U20 FORD SAYREBANDLER, Johanna

302 55  :33:15.00   8:02.3   0.00M1F NENSCALLEN, Kelsey

335 56  :33:25.30   8:12.6   0.00M5F MT WASHINGTON NORDICGUNN, Amy P.1245771 F

400 57  :33:27.70   8:15.0   0.00SRS STOWE NORDIC OUTINGVAN DYKE, Lillian

390 58  :33:30.30   8:17.6   0.00M8M ME NORDIC SKI CLUBSIREN, Raul

378 59  :33:32.80   8:20.1   0.00M5F BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMYPREVOT, Margie

368 60  :33:34.70   8:22.0   0.00M5M BOW NORDICNAIMIE, Christopher

372 61  :33:37.50   8:24.8   0.00M7M XC CHELSEA MASTERSOSTROM, Peter

999 62  :33:47.50   8:34.8   0.00SRS NWVEPUTNAM, Cody

344 63  :33:47.90   8:35.2   0.00M2F XC CHELSEA MASTERSHEATH, Emily

305 64  :34:14.90   9:02.2   0.00M2M NORTHWEST VERMONTBARDEN, Brendan

382 65  :34:16.10   9:03.4   0.00M8M XC CHELSEA MASTERSRAY, Brian

351 66  :34:27.70   9:15.0   0.00M5M MANHATTAN NORDICJIMENEZ, Jose-manuel

496 67  :34:43.80   9:31.1   0.00M8M MT WASHINGTON VALLEYFREEMAN, Donavon

315 68  :34:45.20   9:32.5   0.00M6F FORD SAYRECARLSON, Cheryl

386 69  :34:58.90   9:46.2   0.00M3MROTHE, Rob

397 70  :35:02.20   9:49.5   0.00M3F XC CHELSEA MASTERSTKALEC, Heather

316 71  :35:03.80   9:51.1   0.00U20 CHSCONERY, Michaella
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PL BIB NAME CLS  AFFILIATION TIME PTSBEHINDLIC #

350 72  :35:11.00   9:58.3   0.00M6M BNS PROJECTJEPSON, Kurt6269171

358 73  :35:14.70  10:02.0   0.00M8MMAJERNIK, Buddy

500 74  :35:18.50  10:05.8   0.00M3MGALLAUDET, Eli

357 75  :35:23.70  10:11.0   0.00M6MLINDBECK, Eric

395 76  :35:27.50  10:14.8   0.00M2FTHOMPSON, Susan

310 77  :35:29.90  10:17.2   0.00M8M NWVEBLAND, Perry

370 78  :35:33.80  10:21.1   0.00M7F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONNEWTON, Jody

499 79  :35:52.90  10:40.2   0.00U20BOUDREAU, Samuel

343 80  :35:54.30  10:41.6   0.00M8M GRAFTONHARTMANN, Jud

354 81  :35:57.70  10:45.0   0.00U20 STRATTON MOUNTAINKOCH, Mehana

371 82  :36:09.40  10:56.7   0.00M6M FARMINGTON SKI CLUBNORDSTROM, David

489 83  :36:16.40  11:03.7   0.00M5M CSUELLIS, Jim

362 84  :36:41.30  11:28.6   0.00M5F XC CHELSEA MASTERSMEYER, Lisa

317 85  :36:52.90  11:40.2   0.00M2FCOURCELLE, Kristen

326 86  :37:14.40  12:01.7   0.00M3M ROLLING FOR RABBITSDRESSER, Kevin

404 87  :37:22.10  12:09.4   0.00M2MWILLIAMS, Cameron

365 88  :37:34.00  12:21.3   0.00M3MMONTANARI, Federico

402 89  :37:52.20  12:39.5   0.00M4MWATTS, Nolan

322 90  :37:54.20  12:41.5   0.00M6M CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONDEAN, Jody

495 91  :37:58.10  12:45.4   0.00M8M CAMBRIDGE SPORTWALKER, Ken

392 92  :38:57.10  13:44.4   0.00U20 FORD SAYRESPENCER, Sara

399 93  :39:06.70  13:54.0   0.00M6F STOWE NORDIC OUTINGVAN DYKE, Carol

403 94  :39:09.50  13:56.8   0.00U20 WMRHS NORDICWHARTON, Ada

494 95  :40:03.60  14:50.9   0.00M6FJOHNSON, Wendy

393 96  :40:41.60  15:28.9   0.00M1FSTINSON, Kathleen

486 97  :40:44.00  15:31.3   0.00U20 NWVEYANDOW, Holly

366 98  :40:47.00  15:34.3   0.00M4M XC CHELSEA MASTERSMONTI, Robert

485 99  :40:53.50  15:40.8   0.00U20RUDDEN, Becca

318100  :41:11.90  15:59.2   0.00M2MCOURCELLE, Martin

334101  :41:16.50  16:03.8   0.00M2F NORTHWEST VERMONTGOOD, Cipperly

307102  :41:45.00  16:32.3   0.00U20 CSUBERGERON, Lucy

374103  :42:06.40  16:53.7   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONPINGEON, Chloe

497104  :42:09.20  16:56.5   0.00SRS BERKSHIREBIRREL, Maggie

306105  :42:41.40  17:28.7   0.00M2F NWVEBARDEN, Hannah

359106  :43:00.00  17:47.3   0.00U20 BRETTON WOODS BMARKS, Thaddeus

308107  :43:17.70  18:05.0   0.00M2F BEDFORD CROSS-COUNTRYBETOURNAY, Jennifer

385108  :43:33.50  18:20.8   0.00U20 BRETTON WOODS BROLLINS, Seth

339109  :44:31.00  19:18.3   0.00M10 CRAFTSBURY NORDIC SKIHALL, George

301110  :44:53.20  19:40.5   0.00M5FALDEN, Gail

313111  :45:38.50  20:25.8   0.00M3FBRAUN, Rebecca

384112  :45:40.90  20:28.2   0.00U20 MA NORDICROLLINS, Lauren

327113  :54:40.30  29:27.6   0.00U20 BRETTON WOODS NORDICELLMS, Madeline

349114  :54:52.00  29:39.3   0.00M6M CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONIVANOV, Alex
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MOUNT WASHINGTON RESORT03/08/201503/08/201503/08/201503/08/2015

RACE#:
MTWASH15-1

41ST ANNUAL MT WASHINGTON CUP41ST ANNUAL MT WASHINGTON CUP41ST ANNUAL MT WASHINGTON CUP41ST ANNUAL MT WASHINGTON CUP
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PL BIB NAME CLS  AFFILIATION TIME PTSBEHINDLIC #

330 22  :29:54.40   4:41.7   0.00U20 BATES SKI TEAMFIDDLER, Laurel6259320

352 26  :30:03.00   4:50.3   0.00U20 BATESKATZ, Amy6276512

348 29  :30:37.40   5:24.7   0.00U20 BATES SKI TEAMHUMPHRIES, Tara

355 34  :30:52.80   5:40.1   0.00U20 GUNSTOCK NORDICKRETCHMER, Mary

364 39  :31:18.30   6:05.6   0.00U20 FORD SAYREMILLIKEN, Perrin

491 44  :31:26.70   6:14.0   0.00U20 NHANDY, Katherine

304 54  :32:42.70   7:30.0   0.00U20 FORD SAYREBANDLER, Johanna

316 71  :35:03.80   9:51.1   0.00U20 CHSCONERY, Michaella

354 81  :35:57.70  10:45.0   0.00U20 STRATTON MOUNTAINKOCH, Mehana

392 92  :38:57.10  13:44.4   0.00U20 FORD SAYRESPENCER, Sara

403 94  :39:09.50  13:56.8   0.00U20 WMRHS NORDICWHARTON, Ada

486 97  :40:44.00  15:31.3   0.00U20 NWVEYANDOW, Holly

485 99  :40:53.50  15:40.8   0.00U20RUDDEN, Becca

307102  :41:45.00  16:32.3   0.00U20 CSUBERGERON, Lucy

374103  :42:06.40  16:53.7   0.00U20 CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONPINGEON, Chloe

384112  :45:40.90  20:28.2   0.00U20 MA NORDICROLLINS, Lauren

327113  :54:40.30  29:27.6   0.00U20 BRETTON WOODS NORDICELLMS, Madeline

373 15  :29:18.50   4:05.8   0.00SRS UNH SKI TEAMPFEIFER, Maddy6315426

400 57  :33:27.70   8:15.0   0.00SRS STOWE NORDIC OUTINGVAN DYKE, Lillian

497104  :42:09.20  16:56.5   0.00SRS BERKSHIREBIRREL, Maggie

338  5  :26:18.10   1:05.4   0.00U20 STRATTON MOUNTAINHAIG, William6388875

323  6  :26:54.90   1:42.2   0.00U20 MOUNT WASHINGTONDOHERTY, Andrew

396  8  :26:58.30   1:45.6   0.00U20 STRATTON MOUNTAINTHORLEY, Neil6572907

377  9  :27:33.40   2:20.7   0.00U20 STRATTON MOUNTAINPOTTALA, Lafe3530779 F

341 10  :27:37.10   2:24.4   0.00U20 GMVS - GREEN MOUNTAINHAMILTON, Forrest6540004

356 13  :28:34.60   3:21.9   0.00U20 FORD SAYRELINDAHL, Erik

376 18  :29:27.00   4:14.3   0.00U20 FORD SAYREPOGUE, Colin

360 35  :30:55.50   5:42.8   0.00U20MARSHALL, Ian
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PL BIB NAME CLS  AFFILIATION TIME PTSBEHINDLIC #

328 42  :31:24.00   6:11.3   0.00U20 WEST RIVEREPPOLITO, Eli

389 45  :31:26.80   6:14.1   0.00U20 FORD SAYRESILVER-VANMETER, Mal

388 48  :31:52.90   6:40.2   0.00U20 NWVESHUTTLE, Brennan

499 79  :35:52.90  10:40.2   0.00U20BOUDREAU, Samuel

359106  :43:00.00  17:47.3   0.00U20 BRETTON WOODS BMARKS, Thaddeus

385108  :43:33.50  18:20.8   0.00U20 BRETTON WOODS BROLLINS, Seth

490  1  :25:12.70    : 0.0   0.00SRSEVANS-BROWN, Sam

367  3  :25:41.00    :28.3   0.00SRS BATES SKI TEAMMOREAU, Nathan6285842

999 62  :33:47.50   8:34.8   0.00SRS NWVEPUTNAM, Cody

391 30  :30:38.70   5:26.0   0.00M1F CSUSNYDER, Jessica

302 55  :33:15.00   8:02.3   0.00M1F NENSCALLEN, Kelsey

393 96  :40:41.60  15:28.9   0.00M1FSTINSON, Kathleen

346  2  :25:38.70    :26.0   0.00M1M STOWE NORDIC OUTINGHOLLENBACH, Jake

325 20  :29:35.10   4:22.4   0.00M1M NWVEDONEGAN, James

488 21  :29:52.60   4:39.9   0.00M1MLEGGETT, Tristan

333 50  :32:19.30   7:06.6   0.00M1MGAUGHAN, Michael

344 63  :33:47.90   8:35.2   0.00M2F XC CHELSEA MASTERSHEATH, Emily

395 76  :35:27.50  10:14.8   0.00M2FTHOMPSON, Susan

317 85  :36:52.90  11:40.2   0.00M2FCOURCELLE, Kristen

334101  :41:16.50  16:03.8   0.00M2F NORTHWEST VERMONTGOOD, Cipperly

306105  :42:41.40  17:28.7   0.00M2F NWVEBARDEN, Hannah

308107  :43:17.70  18:05.0   0.00M2F BEDFORD CROSS-COUNTRYBETOURNAY, Jennifer

398  7  :26:56.50   1:43.8   0.00M2M NWVETREMBLE, Eric

311 12  :28:29.50   3:16.8   0.00M2M NWVEBOLDUC, Damian

363 19  :29:31.70   4:19.0   0.00M2M NWVEMILLER, Jonathan

309 43  :31:24.10   6:11.4   0.00M2M BEDFORD CROSS-COUNTRYBETOURNAY, Scott

305 64  :34:14.90   9:02.2   0.00M2M NORTHWEST VERMONTBARDEN, Brendan

404 87  :37:22.10  12:09.4   0.00M2MWILLIAMS, Cameron

318100  :41:11.90  15:59.2   0.00M2MCOURCELLE, Martin

397 70  :35:02.20   9:49.5   0.00M3F XC CHELSEA MASTERSTKALEC, Heather

313111  :45:38.50  20:25.8   0.00M3FBRAUN, Rebecca

320 11  :27:41.10   2:28.4   0.00M3M NWVEDARLING, Eric

319 25  :30:02.90   4:50.2   0.00M3M INTRAMURAL NORDIC GECRAFTS, Steve

405 33  :30:52.30   5:39.6   0.00M3M CSUWILLIAMS, Nate

321 49  :32:16.40   7:03.7   0.00M3M NWVEDARLING, Kyle

386 69  :34:58.90   9:46.2   0.00M3MROTHE, Rob

500 74  :35:18.50  10:05.8   0.00M3MGALLAUDET, Eli

326 86  :37:14.40  12:01.7   0.00M3M ROLLING FOR RABBITSDRESSER, Kevin

365 88  :37:34.00  12:21.3   0.00M3MMONTANARI, Federico

380 27  :30:04.80   4:52.1   0.00M4F NWVEPRIBRAM, Sarah

324  4  :26:16.70   1:04.0   0.00M4M MANHATTEN SKI CDONAHUE, Tim

353 17  :29:23.30   4:10.6   0.00M4M NWVEKAVANAUGH, Mike

303 23  :29:56.20   4:43.5   0.00M4MATWOOD, Bryan
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PL BIB NAME CLS  AFFILIATION TIME PTSBEHINDLIC #

340 24  :29:58.70   4:46.0   0.00M4M NWVEHAMILTON, Ed

337 28  :30:06.40   4:53.7   0.00M4M AXIS / M.N.S.C.GUSTAFSSON, Kurt

487 32  :30:51.20   5:38.5   0.00M4MHRISTOV, Dancho

383 52  :32:23.00   7:10.3   0.00M4MROLLINS, Jim

402 89  :37:52.20  12:39.5   0.00M4MWATTS, Nolan

366 98  :40:47.00  15:34.3   0.00M4M XC CHELSEA MASTERSMONTI, Robert

335 56  :33:25.30   8:12.6   0.00M5F MT WASHINGTON NORDICGUNN, Amy P.1245771 F

378 59  :33:32.80   8:20.1   0.00M5F BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMYPREVOT, Margie

362 84  :36:41.30  11:28.6   0.00M5F XC CHELSEA MASTERSMEYER, Lisa

301110  :44:53.20  19:40.5   0.00M5FALDEN, Gail

394 31  :30:40.40   5:27.7   0.00M5MSULLIVAN, Brendan

375 36  :30:59.10   5:46.4   0.00M5M MOUNT WASHINGTONPIOTROW, Steve

387 37  :30:59.20   5:46.5   0.00M5M CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONRUTLEDGE, Brett

401 51  :32:22.00   7:09.3   0.00M5M TITCOMB MOUNTAIN BKLVEAYO, Greg

368 60  :33:34.70   8:22.0   0.00M5M BOW NORDICNAIMIE, Christopher

351 66  :34:27.70   9:15.0   0.00M5M MANHATTAN NORDICJIMENEZ, Jose-manuel

489 83  :36:16.40  11:03.7   0.00M5M CSUELLIS, Jim

342 41  :31:20.40   6:07.7   0.00M6F MT MANSFIELD/ROSSIGNOLHANOWSKI, Joann

315 68  :34:45.20   9:32.5   0.00M6F FORD SAYRECARLSON, Cheryl

399 93  :39:06.70  13:54.0   0.00M6F STOWE NORDIC OUTINGVAN DYKE, Carol

494 95  :40:03.60  14:50.9   0.00M6FJOHNSON, Wendy

379 16  :29:20.30   4:07.6   0.00M6M BURKE MOUNTAIN ACADEMYPREVOT, Roger

329 40  :31:19.20   6:06.5   0.00M6M CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONFALTUS, Robert

498 53  :32:34.20   7:21.5   0.00M6MBIRRELL, David

350 72  :35:11.00   9:58.3   0.00M6M BNS PROJECTJEPSON, Kurt6269171

357 75  :35:23.70  10:11.0   0.00M6MLINDBECK, Eric

371 82  :36:09.40  10:56.7   0.00M6M FARMINGTON SKI CLUBNORDSTROM, David

322 90  :37:54.20  12:41.5   0.00M6M CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONDEAN, Jody

349114  :54:52.00  29:39.3   0.00M6M CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONIVANOV, Alex

370 78  :35:33.80  10:21.1   0.00M7F CAMBRIDGE SPORTS UNIONNEWTON, Jody

336 14  :28:44.90   3:32.2   0.00M7M MT WASHINGTON NORDICGUNN, Charlie

492 38  :31:00.60   5:47.9   0.00M7M NWVENIRMEGH, Dhyan

332 46  :31:28.40   6:15.7   0.00M7M ROSSIGNOL/MOUNTFREDERICKS, James

493 47  :31:30.60   6:17.9   0.00M7M BIRKSHIRETOWNEND, Bruce

372 61  :33:37.50   8:24.8   0.00M7M XC CHELSEA MASTERSOSTROM, Peter

390 58  :33:30.30   8:17.6   0.00M8M ME NORDIC SKI CLUBSIREN, Raul

382 65  :34:16.10   9:03.4   0.00M8M XC CHELSEA MASTERSRAY, Brian

496 67  :34:43.80   9:31.1   0.00M8M MT WASHINGTON VALLEYFREEMAN, Donavon

358 73  :35:14.70  10:02.0   0.00M8MMAJERNIK, Buddy

310 77  :35:29.90  10:17.2   0.00M8M NWVEBLAND, Perry

343 80  :35:54.30  10:41.6   0.00M8M GRAFTONHARTMANN, Jud

495 91  :37:58.10  12:45.4   0.00M8M CAMBRIDGE SPORTWALKER, Ken

339109  :44:31.00  19:18.3   0.00M10 CRAFTSBURY NORDIC SKIHALL, George

03/08/2015 12:32114  341ST ANNUAL MT WASHINGTON CUP 10K SKATE RACE Pg



PL BIB NAME CLS  AFFILIATION TIME PTSBEHINDLIC #

Technical Delegate Race Secretary

03/08/2015 12:32114  441ST ANNUAL MT WASHINGTON CUP 10K SKATE RACE Pg


